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Uriin Kodu
Standard
Malzeme
Kaplama

Yiv dis capi

Yiv cekirdek capi
Dis adimi
Uzunluk

Kafa capi

Kafa yUksekligi
Pul kalinhgi
Dissiz Kismi
Yaricap

Tork
Penetrasyon derinligi
Yiv tard

Agirlik

GUmruk Tarif No

dl

d2

STP38A0350350B
KN1038

Celik, sertlestirilmis

ZnNi siyah-pasiflestirilmistir, temperlenmistir, kaplanmis

3.50 018 mm
1.91 mm

1.57 mm

35.00 +0.80 mm
7.00 555 Mm
2.400 +£0.125 mm
0.70 mm

1.80 mm

0.35 mm

T10

1.10-1.40 mm
STS

1.663 kg / 1000 Adet

73 181 499
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